24
75
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 753
753
Fuses Circuit Breakers & Consumer Units
Fu
se

.329-520550A
.329-519935A
50+20+10+5+1+Order CodeRating
Price Each
329-528020-412-20/400A1560002840068400
329-527820-412-20/315A860001560053315
329-526620-412-20/200A27500500037200
329-525420-412-20/160A15400280031160
329-524220-412-20/125A7200130025125
329-523020-412-20/100A400073021100
329-522920-412-20/80A26004701780
329-521720-412-20/63A14002501463
329-520520-412-20/50A7701401250
329-519920-412-20/35A36066835
Order CodeList No.A2s A2s(W)(A)
Mftrs.Total I2t @660VPre-arcing I2tPower LossCurrent Rating
200kA @ 700V